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Peel Board Trustees 
 

Lucas Alves                Mississauga Wards 3 & 4 
647-453-8093          lucas.alves@peelsb.com 
 
Karla Bailey                   Brampton Wards 7 & 8 
647-453-8096        karla.bailey@peelsb.com 
 
Susan Benjamin      Mississauga Ward 5 
647-268-1435  susan.benjamin@peelsb.com 
 
Stan Cameron                 Caledon 
905-880-1162     stan.cameron@peelsb.com 
 
Jeff Clark        Mississauga Wards 9 & 10 
647-453-8098          jeffrey.clark@peelsb.com 
 
LeeAnn Cole         Mississauga Wards 1 & 7 
647-928-6276        leeann.cole@peelsb.com 
 
Will Davies   Brampton Wards 2 & 6 
647-218-0295           will.davies@peelsb.com 
 
David Green   Brampton Wards 1 & 5 
905-495-4579        david.green@peelsb.com 
 
Satpaul Singh Johal Bramp.       Wards 9 & 10 
416-895-3784 satpaul.singh.johal@peelsb.com 
 
Brad MacDonald        Mississauga Wards 2 & 8 
905-593-3547  brad.macdonald@peelsb.com 
 
Kathy McDonald  Brampton Wards 3 & 4 
905-796-8163  kathy.mcdonald@peelsb.com 
 
Jill Promoli        Mississauga Wards 6 & 11 
647-453-8102            jill.promoli@peelsb.com 
 

 
 
Key Peel Board Employees 

 
Lisa Hart         Superintendent Peel Board 
905-890-1010    Ext 2853 
Equity, Indigenous Education, Anti-Racism, 
Anti-Oppression and School Engagement 
 
Rimple Sembhi             General Inquiries 
905-890-1010    Ext 2357        

 
Peel Members of Provincial Parliament 

 
Deepak Anand         Mississauga – Malton 
905-696-0367 
 
Rudy Cuzzetto        Mississauga – Lakeshore 
905-274-8228 
 
Sylvia Jones                        Dufferin – Caledon 
519 941 7751 
 
Natalia Kusendova      Mississauga – Centre 
416-326-7102 
 
Sheref Sabawy          Mississauga – Erin Mills 
416-326-7253 
 
Amarjot Sandhu                      Brampton West 
905-595-1532 
 
Prabmeet Sarkaria                  Brampton South 
905-796-8669 
 
Charmaine Williams              Brampton Centre 
905-454-1233 
 
Hardeep Grewal                        Brampton East 
905-799-3939 
 
Nina Tangri              Mississauga – Streetsville 
905-569-1643 
 
Graham McGregor               Brampton – North 
905-495-8030 
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